
Buses to Alde Valley Academy
With effect from 4th January 2024

521 522 522A 522A
Darsham, The Street, Church 07:50 Peasenhall, Chapel Street, Weavers Tea Room - - 08:00 - -

Darsham, opp Rail Station 07:53 Yoxford, High St, opp Oakwood Park - - 08:05 - -

Yoxford, High St, Oakwood Park 07:55 Kelsale - - 08:11 - -

Kelsale - - Saxmundham, Rendham Rd - - - - 08:10

Saxmundham, High Street 08:04 Saxmundham, Brook Farm Rd, Felsham Drive 08:09 - - - -

Benhall Green 08:09 Saxmundham, Brook Farm Rd, Heron Drive 08:11 - - - -

Sternfield 08:12 Saxmundham, Waitrose 08:16 - - 08:16

Friston 08:15 Leiston, Waterloo Avenue 08:22 08:22 08:22

Knodishall 08:19 Leiston, Main Street 08:24 08:24 08:24

Leiston, Main Street 08:24 Leiston, High Street 08:25 08:25 08:25

Leiston, Alde Valley Academy 08:26 Leiston, Aldeburgh Road 08:27 08:27 08:27

Leiston, Alde Valley Academy 08:30 08:30 08:30

521 522 522A
Leiston, Alde Valley Academy 15:10 Leiston, Alde Valley Academy 15:10 15:10

Leiston, Main Street 15:11 Saxmundham, Tesco 15:27 15:27

Knodishall 15:15 Saxmundham, Brook Farm Rd, Felsham Drive 15:28 - -

Friston 15:20 Saxmundham, Brook Farm Rd, Heron Drive 15:30 - -

Sternfield 15:23 Saxmundham, Rendham Rd - - 15:30

Benhall Green 15:26 Yoxford, High St, opp Oakwood Park - - 15:36

Saxmundham, High Street 15:34 Peasenhall, Chapel Street, Weavers Tea Room - - 15:42

Kelsale 15:36

Yoxford, High St, Oakwood Park 15:43

Darsham, opp Rail Station 15:45               Follow us on Twitter @BorderBus
Darsham, The Street, Church 15:48

www.Border-Bus.co.uk

Office@Border-Bus.co.uk

01502 714565

Download our 
LIVE BUS TRACKER
Search "BorderBus"


